
TIME TABLE FOR SUMMER CAMP 

         

TIME TABLE FOR LEADERSHIP TRAINING  

Day 
1                            

9:00 - 9:30 

2                   

9:30 - 10:00 

3                 

10:00 - 10:30 

4                 

10:30 - 

11:00 

5                  

11:00 - 

11:30 

6                  

11:30 - 12:00 

7                   

12:00 - 12:30 

8                       

12:30 - 1:00 

Sunday Yoga 
Memory & 

Concentration 

Public 

Speaking 
BREAK  Brain Gym Brain Wave 

Brain 

Activation 
Dance 

Monday Swimming  BREAK  
Creative 

Thinking 

Ethics & 

Virtues 
Singing Dance 

Tuesday Karate 
Memory & 

Concentration 

Public 

Speaking 
BREAK  Sports Art & Craft Dance 

Wednesday Swimming  BREAK  
Creative 

Thinking 
Pottery Talent Search Dance 

Thursday Aerobics 
Memory & 

Concentration 

Public 

Speaking 
BREAK  Sports Field Trip /Ice Skating 

  



 

  

 

       

         

TIME TABLE FOR PROGRESSIVE ACADEMIC TRAINING  

Day 
1                            

9:00 - 9:30 

2                   

9:30 - 10:00 

3                 

10:00 - 10:30 

4                 

10:30 - 

11:00 

5                  

11:00 - 

11:30 

6                  

11:30 - 12:00 

7                   

12:00 - 12:30 

8                       

12:30 - 1:00 

Sunday Yoga 
Memory & 

Concentration 

Linguistics 

Development 
BREAK  Brain Gym Brain Wave 

Brain 

Activation 

Cognitive 

Development 

Monday Swimming  BREAK  Dance Handwriting Singing 
Cognitive 

Development 

Tuesday Karate 
Memory & 

Concentration 

Linguistics 

Development 
BREAK  Sports Art & Craft 

Cognitive 

Development 

Wednesday Swimming  BREAK  Dance Handwriting Pottery 

Thursday Aerobics 
Memory & 

Concentration 

Linguistics 

Development 
BREAK  Sports Field Trip /Ice Skating 

         
  



          
 TIME TABLE FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING 

Day 

 1                            

9:00 - 

9:30 

2                   

9:30 - 10:00 

3                 

10:00 - 10:30 

4                 

10:30 - 

11:00 

5                  

11:00 - 

11:30 

6                  

11:30 - 12:00 

7                   

12:00 - 12:30 

8                       

12:30 - 1:00 

Sunday 
 Yoga & 

Meditation 
Karate Singing BREAK  Art & Craft 

Clay 

modelling 
Dance 

Monday 
 

Swimming  BREAK  Sports Aerobics Pottery Dance 

Tuesday 
 Yoga & 

Meditation 
Karate Singing BREAK  Sports Art & Craft Dance 

Wednesday 
 

Swimming  BREAK  Sports Aerobics Pottery Dance 

Thursday 
 Yoga & 

Meditation 
Karate Singing BREAK  Sports Field Trip /Ice Skating 

 


