TIME TABLE FOR SUMMER CAMP

TIME TABLE FOR LEADERSHIP TRAINING

Day	1 9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:00	3 10:00 - 10:30	4 10:30 - 11:00	5 11:00 - 11:30	6 11:30 - 12:00	7 12:00 - 12:30	8 12:30 - 1:00
Sunday	Yoga	Memory & Concentration	Public Speaking	BREAK	Brain Gym	Brain Wave	Brain Activation	Dance
Monday	Swimming			BREAK	Creative Thinking	Ethics & Virtues	Singing	Dance
Tuesday	Karate	Memory & Concentration	Public Speaking	BREAK	Sports	Art & Craft		Dance
Wednesday	Swimming			BREAK	Creative Thinking	Pottery	Talent Search	Dance
Thursday	Aerobics	Memory & Concentration	Public Speaking	BREAK	Sports	Field Trip /Ice Skating		

TIME TABLE FOR PROGRESSIVE ACADEMIC TRAINING

Day	1 9:00 - 9:30	2 9:30 - 10:00	3 10:00 - 10:30	4 10:30 - 11:00	5 11:00 - 11:30	6 11:30 - 12:00	7 12:00 - 12:30	8 12:30 - 1:00
Sunday	Yoga	Memory & Concentration	Linguistics Development	BREAK	Brain Gym	Brain Wave	Brain Activation	Cognitive Development
Monday	Swimming			BREAK	Dance	Handwriting	Singing	Cognitive Development
Tuesday	Karate	Memory & Concentration	Linguistics Development	BREAK	Sports	Art & Craft		Cognitive Development
Wednesday	Swimming			BREAK	Da	Dance Handwriting		Pottery
Thursday	Aerobics	Memory & Concentration	Linguistics Development	BREAK	Sports	Field Trip /Ice Skating		

TIME TABLE FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING

Day	1 9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:00	3 10:00 - 10:30	4 10:30 - 11:00	5 11:00 - 11:30	6 11:30 - 12:00	7 12:00 - 12:30	8 12:30 - 1:00
Sunday	Yoga & Meditation	Karate	Singing	BREAK	Art & Craft		Clay modelling	Dance
Monday		Swimming		BREAK	Sports	Aerobics	Pottery	Dance
Tuesday	Yoga & Karate Singing		Singing	BREAK	Sports	Art & Craft		Dance
Wednesday	Swimming			BREAK	Sports	Aerobics	Pottery	Dance
Thursday	Yoga & Meditation	Karate	Singing	BREAK	Sports	Field Trip /Ice Skating		